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Analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2023-24 

SI. 
Questions Strongly 

Agree Neutral Disagree 
Strongly 

No. A2ree Disa2ree 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

• 

Curriculum designed was suitably 
80% 20% according to market demand. - -

Syllabus was prescribed well 
90% 10% organized and structured. - -

Content of the course was updated 
90% 10% -regularly. -

Curriculum help to improve inter and 
60% 40% intra personal skills. - -

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication critical 

40% 60% thinking problem solving and creative - -
thinking. 

Alumni Feedback Analysis Report on Curriculum 2023-24 
According to the Feedback on curriculum collected by the alumni of our collage. 

80% of alumni strongly agreed and 20% of the alumni were agreed that the syllabus was designed 
according to the market demand. 

90% of the alumni strongly agreed and I 0% of the alumni just agreed that the syllabus was well 

organized and structured. 

• • 90% of the alumni strongly agreed and I 0% opined as agreed that the content of the course was 
updated regularly 

• 60% of the alumni strongly agreed and 40% of the alumni agreed that the syllabuses has helped them 
to improve their inter and intra personal skills. 

• 40% of the alumni strongly agreed and 60% of the alumni agreed that the curriculam has helped them 
to enhance their competency in communication. 
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Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name of the Alumni: ~ Year: 2-02. J 
1JJ. '-I (Jj r'vu M o..wai,y , 

Program: ~ 

Please ~ive your valuable feedback by tick ✓ in the following table. 

SL. Questions 
NO 

Currieulum designed was suitably 

I according to market demand. 

Syllabus was prescribed ,... well 
2 organized and structured. 

Content of the course was updated 
..., 
:, regularly. 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
4 and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 

5 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name of the Alumni: (,; Year: 9-02.3 
A s ')"() a.. k:.o. 'Y1 V\, \../ 0\ , 

Please give your valuable fe'edback by tick ✓ in the following table. 

Program: 

SL. 
NO 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Questions 

Cuni1ulum designed was suitably 
according to market demand. 

Syllabtl5 was prescribed was well 
organized and structured. 

Content of the course was updated 
regularly. 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name ~~ the Alumni: e. Year: 2-c> 2-2 Program: 13,A Ko uS(\,\a~a_ N~{()Mv--cvvw. 
Please give y6ur valuable feedback by tick ✓ in the following table. 

SL. 
NO 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Questions 

Curriiulum designed was suitably 
according to market demand. 

Syllabus was prescribed.a well 
organized and structured. 

Content of the course was updated 
regularly. 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name of the Alumni: _ 
1 0 " Year: 2-C>-:2J_-~ t '\J ~ ~ J!)arAllli l/\A.(¾y 

Program: R VJ M 
Please -five your valua~eedback by tick ✓ in the following table. 
SL. 
NO 

l 

2 

.... ., 

4 

5 

Questions 

Curriiulum designed was suitably 
according to market demand. 

Syllabus was prescribed - well 
organized and structured. 

Content of the course was updated 
regularly . 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name of the Alumn~·: J Year: 2-0'2-2 
s °' \M \JO... 

Please give yotlr valuable fee ack by tick ✓ in the following table. 

Program: g_L(?;\fv\. 

SL. 
NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Questions 

Curriiulum designed was suitably 
according to market demand. 

Syllabus was prescribed .. well 
organized and structured. 

Content of the cou.rse was updated 
regularly. 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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Gadag- Betgeri - 582 101 
Alumni's Feedback on Curriculum 

Name of the Alumni: rr Year: 2023 /\fa.~lt.f munaL011 L • Pl~ase give your valuable feedback by tick ✓ in the following table. 

Program: B· ~ ~ . 

SL. Questions Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Curriculum designed was suitably 
according to market demand. 

Syllabus was prescribed_. well 
organized and structured. 

Content of the course was updated 
regularly. 

Curriculum help to improve inter 
and intra personal skills. 

Curriculum has enhanced my 
competency in communication 
critical thinking problem solving 
and creative thinking. 
Any suggestions: 
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